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Võru-Õnne_V2
Ristmike lahendus: Võru-Sõbra, Võru-Kastani, 2E

2K

2

KK

E

1a

KK

K

K

2
E

KK

KK

E

K
K

bet kivi

Mk

K
K

bet.

E

Kr

H H bet kivi

KK

A

E

Kr

3
H

K
KH

b.kivi

H

pinnas

A

m
e
t
.p
l.m
e
t
.p
l.

k
r

2
H

pin.

e
la

m
u Kr

Rõdu

2H

KÕRVALHOONE

3
H

Kr

2
H

173

KUUR

2H

E

kill.

tänavakivi
tä
na

va
ki
vi

183

E

B 
ki
vi

H

B kivi

K

K

A

A

K

K

2H

H

A

K

H

K

tu
le

m
ü
ü
ri
d

kr

A

Kr

2
H

2
H

k
u
u
r

H

H

H

H Kr

Kr

E

E

E

Kill

2
H

V
õ
ru
 t
n

A

pl

E

Kr

Kr

Bet

A

A

A

K

A

A

A

A

KELDER

Mk

MK
A

Bet kivi

2
E

A

Kr
A

A

A

b
e
t
 
k
iv
i

A

A

116

A

Kl
om

pk
ivi

Klompkivi

5
3

108

A

A

K
lo

m
p
k
iv
i

K
lo

m
p
k
iv
i

A

A

E

2H

K
lo

m
p
k
iv
i

A

118

A

A

A

2
H

Vaba tn

A

A

b
e
t
 
k
iv
i

Õnne tn

112

be
t 
ki
vi

A

12
8

A

10
6

Sõbra tn

12
4

H

A

b
e
t
 
p
l

bet pl

110

V
õ
ru
 t
n

A

A

A

A

AA

12
6
a

K
astani tn

Kr
Kr

A

12
6

Kl
om

pk
ivi

A

A

A

A

A

bet.
bet.

A

A

Kr

A

A

A

b
e
t
.

bet.

A

A

A

V
õ
ru
 tn

V
õ
ru
 tn

V
õ
ru
 tn

Kill

bet.

bet.

A

B
k
iv
i

A

B

A
.

A
.

A
.

A
.

pla
at

bet kivi

2
H

12
8

E

bet.kivi

H

bet.

bet.

bet.

H

bet.

A

A

1.5
2.0

1.5
2.0

1.54.81.5

3.
3

3.
0

3.
3

0.
5

1.
5

2.
0

1.
5

0.
5

3.
3

2.
8

3.
0

3.
0

2.
0

1.
5

2.
0

1.52.21.5

2.0
3.2

3.0
3.1

2.7
1.5

1.5
2.0

3.51.5
4.01.5

2.0

2.3

3.
5

3.
5

1.5
2.1

2.1

1.55.01.5

BUSS

BUSS


